PPC-2712GS
1. 12.1” TFT LCD
2. AMD Geode™ LX-800 (500MHz) processor
3. DDR 333/400MHz SO-DIMM memory up to 1GB
4. Dual 10/100Mbps Ethernet
5. Fanless and ultra-low power consumption
6. Optional 802.11 b/g wireless LAN module
7. One Compact Flash Type II socket

Packing List
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Options
The PPC-2710G and PPC-2712G are designed with an AMD LX-800
platform. The AMD Geode LX 800 generates less heat than other
processors but maintains an above-average performance enabling a
fanless design. A fanless design reduces the failure caused by fans and
extends the operation life of the device.
Fanless system
PPC-2712GS/AFLMB-LX-800 12.1" TFT Panel PC with AFLMB-LX-8
Silver Color, RoHS
PPC-2712GS/AFLMB-LX-800/T-R 12.1" TFT Panel PC with AFLMB-LX-800,
Silver Color & Touch Screen, RoHS
PPC- 2712GS/AFLMB-LX-800W/
T-R
12 .1" TFT Panel PC with AFLMB-LX-800,